
Safety at great heights 
with twin handrails.

Top tool tray to make 
less trips up and down 
the ladder.

Fitted with high tensile 
straps on 6-8 tread.

ABBEY LADDERS
www.abbeyaccess.co.uk

Technical Specifications

SKU
DSPS3T

DSPS4T

DSPS5T

DSPS6T

DSPS7T

DSPS8T

Barcode
0722512360846

0722512360839

0722512360822

0602401856080

0602401856073

0602401856097

Tread
3

4

5

6

7

8

Platform Height
0.60m

0.80m

1.00m

1.20m

1.40m

1.60m

Closed Height
1.21m

1.45m

1.64m

1.91m

2.15m

2.36m

Weight
4.0kg

5.0kg

5.6kg

6.2kg

8.3kg

8.8kg
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A lightweight yet robust aluminium platform step incorporating 
twin handrails and a tool tray as additional safety features. 
Certified to EN131 for trade use.

Abbey Aluminium Safety
Platform Step Ladders

THE KEY FEATURES
• Avai lable in s ix  s izes 3-8 tread.
• Twin handrai ls  and tool  tray.
• Secure anti s l ip platform 250 x 250mm.
• 80mm wide anti s l ip treads.
• High 600mm safety ra i l .
• Non-sl ip feet .
• Maximum load 150kg.
• Fitted with high tensi le straps on 6-8 tread.

DSPS6T

BS EN131

150KG Max Load

Years warranty
for private use


