Abbey Aluminium Safety Platform Step Ladders



A lightweight yet robust aluminium platform step incorporating twin handrails and a tool tray as additional safety features. Certified to FN131 for trade use.



BS EN131

150KG Max Load

THE KEY FEATURES

- Available in six sizes 3-8 tread.
- Twin handrails and tool tray.
- Secure anti slip platform 250 x 250mm.
- 80mm wide anti slip treads.
- High 600mm safety rail.
- Non-slip feet.
- Maximum load 150kg.
- Fitted with high tensile straps on 6-8 tread.

Technical Specifications

sku	Tread	Platform Height	Closed Height	Weight	Barcode
DSPS3T	3	0.60m	1.21m	4.0kg	0722512360846
DSPS4T	4	0.80m	1.45m	5.0kg	0722512360839
DSPS5T	5	1.00m	1.64m	5.6kg	0722512360822
DSPS6T	6	1.20m	1.91m	6.2kg	0602401856080
DSPS7T	7	1.40m	2.15m	8.3kg	0602401856073
DSPS8T	8	1.60m	2.36m	8.8kg	0602401856097



Safety at great heights with twin handrails.



Top tool tray to make less trips up and down



Fitted with high tensile straps on 6-8 tread.





